
39 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 14:12:58

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

TERRISSE Jade CM 1 X X X X X 0 100

MOULLOUD Kaylia CM 2 X X
100 -0

000 -0
X X 10 63

GUITTON Azelie CM 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
50 50

MOULIN TUNY Enola CM 4
100 -0

000 -0

021 -0

000 -0
X X X 20 80

OUMELAZ Chaima CM 5
100 -0

000 -0
X X

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

010 -0
30 53

BIGOT Sanoe CM 6 X X X X X 0 100

DANG Jessica CM 7
020 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
40 60

ANDRIAHARIMANANA Mina CM 8
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 30 70

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

TERRISSE Jade CM 1 0 100

MOULLOUD Kaylia CM 2 10 63

GUITTON Azelie CM 3 50 50

MOULIN TUNY Enola CM 4 20 80

OUMELAZ Chaima CM 5 30 53

BIGOT Sanoe CM 6 0 100

DANG Jessica CM 7 40 60

ANDRIAHARIMANANA Mina CM 8 30 70

Tapis 1P o u l e  1  ( C A D E T S  F  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 1/57 



39 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 14:12:58

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BILDSTEIN Morgane CM 1
100 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 80

BOURCHEIX Amandine CM 2 X 0 100

BUN Angelina CM 3 X X X X 0 60

FAYON Jade CM 4 X X X
100 -0

000 -0
X 10 80

BOUVARD MEGARD Margaux CM 5
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -1

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
47 36

BUSECKE JAY Manon CM 6 X
021 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 80

RICHARD Gabriele CM 7 X X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -1

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
30 60

MARINECHE VIEIRA Valerie CM 8
100 -1

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
27 73

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BILDSTEIN Morgane CM 1 X 10 80

BOURCHEIX Amandine CM 2 0 100

BUN Angelina CM 3 X 0 60

FAYON Jade CM 4 10 80

BOUVARD MEGARD Margaux CM 5
010 -0

000 -0
47 36

BUSECKE JAY Manon CM 6 10 80

RICHARD Gabriele CM 7 30 60

MARINECHE VIEIRA Valerie CM 8 X 27 73

Tapis 2P o u l e  2  ( C A D E T S  F  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 2/57 



39 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 14:12:58

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

ROBIN Helena CM 1
020 -0

001 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
30 0

AUGROS Oriane CM 2 X
021 -0

000 -0
X

111 -0

002 -0

020 -0

001 -1
30 70

COMEAU Lola CM 3
021 -0

000 -0

020 -0

001 -0

102 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

111 -0

000 -0
50 40

MATHIEU Celia CM 4 X X X X
020 -0

000 -0
10 90

GAY Julina CM 5 X X X X X 0 100

FAYE Justine CM 6 X
010 -0

000 -0
X X

020 -0

000 -0
17 13

GRIMONPREZ Marie CM 7 X
021 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -1
X 10 90

VERNEY Ninon CM 8
020 -0

010 -0
X

020 -0

000 -0
X X 20 10

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

ROBIN Helena CM 1 30 0

AUGROS Oriane CM 2 30 70

COMEAU Lola CM 3 50 40

MATHIEU Celia CM 4 10 90

GAY Julina CM 5 0 100

FAYE Justine CM 6 17 13

GRIMONPREZ Marie CM 7 10 90

VERNEY Ninon CM 8 20 10

Tapis 3P o u l e  3  ( C A D E T S  F  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 3/57 



39 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 14:12:58

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DUMONTET Emma CM 1 X X X X X 0 40

JALICON GALLEA Romane CM 2 X
001 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 20 70

DI FABIO Chiara CM 3
110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 40 10

MERCIER Adeline CM 4
101 -0

010 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X X X 20 80

SCATAMACCHIA Celia CM 5 X X X
110 -0

000 -0
10 0

COMTE Aelys CM 6 X X X X 0 100

SEFOUHI Tesnime CM 7
020 -0

010 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
40 50

REY Meliana CM 8
101 -0

000 -0
X

110 -0

000 -0
X

010 -0

001 -0
27 17

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DUMONTET Emma CM 1 0 40

JALICON GALLEA Romane CM 2 20 70

DI FABIO Chiara CM 3 40 10

MERCIER Adeline CM 4 20 80

SCATAMACCHIA Celia CM 5 10 0

COMTE Aelys CM 6 0 100

SEFOUHI Tesnime CM 7 40 50

REY Meliana CM 8 27 17

Tapis 4P o u l e  4  ( C A D E T S  F  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 4/57 



39 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 14:12:58

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 6 1 - 3 5 - 7 4 - 6 3 - 5 1 - 7 2 - 4 3 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 7 3 - 4 5 - 6 1 - 2 4 - 7 1 - 6 2 - 3 4 - 5  CUMUL  RESTANT 

VILLAUME Siloe CM 1 X
110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

010 -0
X X 20 10

CUREY Elena CM 2 X
103 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
X X 20 80

RENAUDIER Jessica CM 3
011 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

010 -0

001 -0

102 -0

000 -0

020 -0

010 -0
44 0

LANDAIS Tess CM 4 X X X X X 0 90

BOUDET Deborah CM 5 X X X X
100 -0

000 -0
10 60

LACROIX Clemence CM 6
110 -0

010 -0

011 -0

000 -0
X

101 -0

000 -0

010 -0

001 -0
34 66

HANOTTE Romane CM 7
100 -0

000 -0
X X

020 -0

000 -0
20 50

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 2 - 5 3 - 7 6 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

VILLAUME Siloe CM 1 20 10

CUREY Elena CM 2 20 80

RENAUDIER Jessica CM 3 44 0

LANDAIS Tess CM 4 0 90

BOUDET Deborah CM 5 10 60

LACROIX Clemence CM 6 34 66

HANOTTE Romane CM 7 20 50

Tapis 5P o u l e  5  ( C A D E T S  F  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 5/57 



32 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 08:59:49

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

FRAPPIER Angeline CM 1 X X X X X 0 90

GEORJON Louane CM 2 X
100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
X 20 20

ALOUSQUE-DUDOUET Emye CM 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 30 40

MARTINS Cassandra CM 4
100 -0

010 -0

020 -0

001 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
X 30 70

TRUANT Lea CM 5 X X X
110 -0

000 -0
X 10 90

GIRARD REJONY Ilana CM 6 X X X X
020 -0

000 -0
10 20

SOUILLARD Charline CM 7 X
020 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 27 73

GIMBERT Maeva CM 8
101 -0

002 -0

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
30 0

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

FRAPPIER Angeline CM 1 0 90

GEORJON Louane CM 2 20 20

ALOUSQUE-DUDOUET Emye CM 3 30 40

MARTINS Cassandra CM 4 30 70

TRUANT Lea CM 5 10 90

GIRARD REJONY Ilana CM 6 10 20

SOUILLARD Charline CM 7 27 73

GIMBERT Maeva CM 8 30 0

Tapis 1P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  F  - 4 0 a  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 6/57 



32 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 08:59:49

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GRANDJACQUOT Julie CM 1 X X X
100 -0

000 -0
X 10 60

TIGER Lola CM 2
020 -0

000 -1

110 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 40 9

GUERET Aurelie CM 3 X
020 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
X X 20 30

BRUEL Athenais CM 4
020 -0

010 -0

002 -0

000 -0
X

010 -0

000 -0
17 0

FRANCOIS Meggie CM 5 X X
001 -0

000 -0
X

010 -1

000 -0
7 93

PROVOT Maeva CM 6 X X X X X 0 20

GAY Julie CM 7
100 -0

001 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -1
40 20

ROMA Heloise CM 8
100 -0

001 -0
X X

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
30 70

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GRANDJACQUOT Julie CM 1 10 60

TIGER Lola CM 2 40 9

GUERET Aurelie CM 3 20 30

BRUEL Athenais CM 4 17 0

FRANCOIS Meggie CM 5 7 93

PROVOT Maeva CM 6 0 20

GAY Julie CM 7 40 20

ROMA Heloise CM 8 30 70

Tapis 2P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  F  - 4 0 a  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 7/57 



32 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 08:59:49

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DANG Thuy Linh CM 1
100 -0

000 -0
X

101 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
X 30 70

DELAUNAY Melanie CM 2 X X X X 0 70

FERNANDES Charline CM 3
100 -0

010 -0

100 -0

010 -0

110 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
50 40

SAUZE Thalia CM 4 X
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 20 80

GLEIZES Manon CM 5
110 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 83

LOPES DOS REIS Louanne CM 6 X X X X X 0 100

DANNANE Ines CM 7 X
020 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
X 27 73

PASSAS Morgane CM 8
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
20 0

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DANG Thuy Linh CM 1 30 70

DELAUNAY Melanie CM 2 X 0 70

FERNANDES Charline CM 3
020 -0

000 -0
50 40

SAUZE Thalia CM 4 20 80

GLEIZES Manon CM 5 X 10 83

LOPES DOS REIS Louanne CM 6 0 100

DANNANE Ines CM 7
010 -0

000 -0
27 73

PASSAS Morgane CM 8 20 0

Tapis 3P o u l e  3  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  F  - 4 0 a  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 8/57 



32 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 08:59:49

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GUYONNET Ophelie CM 1 X X
101 -0

000 -0
X 10 60

ROUSSON Pauline CM 2 X X X X X 0 50

LEVAYER Sandra CM 3
001 -0

000 -0

021 -0

010 -0
X X X 10 50

CASTALDI Laura CM 4
011 -0

010 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 90

BERGER Noemie CM 5
100 -0

000 -0
10 0

MELLOULI Lea CM 6 X X X X 0 16

CHEBAH Taninna CM 7
020 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 80

COMBE Coline CM 8
001 -0

000 -0
X X X 0 100

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GUYONNET Ophelie CM 1 X 10 60

ROUSSON Pauline CM 2 0 50

LEVAYER Sandra CM 3 10 50

CASTALDI Laura CM 4 10 90

BERGER Noemie CM 5 10 0

MELLOULI Lea CM 6 X 0 16

CHEBAH Taninna CM 7 10 80

COMBE Coline CM 8 0 100

Tapis 4P o u l e  4  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  F  - 4 0 a  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 9/57 



22 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 10:53:19

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MOGA AIT BENGRIR Anissa 1D 1 X
100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
X 20 23

VILA Charlyne 1D 2 X X X X X 0 100

PATRAC Clea 1D 3
020 -0

000 -0
X X X

010 -0

000 -0
17 63

SAUVANNET Zoe 1D 4
001 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 20 42

ENNIA Sarah 1D 5
101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
30 30

LAISSUS Lila 1D 6
110 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0

101 -0

001 -0
X 37 23

VERTES MAIGNAN Annie 1D 7
020 -0

000 -0
X

111 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -1
30 70

BOZKAYA Melis 1D 8 X X X
100 -0

000 -0
X 10 90

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MOGA AIT BENGRIR Anissa 1D 1 X 20 23

VILA Charlyne 1D 2 0 100

PATRAC Clea 1D 3 17 63

SAUVANNET Zoe 1D 4 20 42

ENNIA Sarah 1D 5 30 30

LAISSUS Lila 1D 6
100 -0

010 -0
37 23

VERTES MAIGNAN Annie 1D 7 30 70

BOZKAYA Melis 1D 8 10 90

Tapis 1P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  F  - 4 0 a  1 D )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 10/57 



22 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 10:53:19

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PERROT Flavie 1D 1
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
30 70

THURIES Cyane 1D 2
020 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0
17 0

GIMENEZ Irene 1D 3 X X X X X 0 19

COTTE Lea 1D 4 X X
110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -1
20 46

CHEVALLIER Francine 3D 5 X
110 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 43

BOUDET Coralie 2D 6
101 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -1
X 40 40

MERCIER Florence 1D 7
100 -0

000 -0
X X X X 10 39

DAVIN Julia 1D 8 X X
100 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0
24 16

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PERROT Flavie 1D 1 X 30 70

THURIES Cyane 1D 2 17 0

GIMENEZ Irene 1D 3 0 19

COTTE Lea 1D 4 20 46

CHEVALLIER Francine 3D 5 10 43

BOUDET Coralie 2D 6 40 40

MERCIER Florence 1D 7 10 39

DAVIN Julia 1D 8
010 -0

000 -0
24 16

Tapis 8P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  F  - 4 0 a  1 D )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 11/57 



22 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 10:53:19

Nom et prénom Grade 4 - 6 1 - 2 3 - 4 2 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 3 4 - 5 1 - 6 2 - 5 3 - 6 1 - 4 3 - 5 2 - 4 1 - 3 5 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

ADRIEN ESPIAGO Eloise 1D 1 X X X X X 0 90

SIBY Marietou 1D 2
100 -0

000 -0

021 -0

001 -0
20 0

FERNANDES Shana 1D 3 X X
020 -0

010 -0
X 10 90

FRANCON Estelle 2D 4 X X
111 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
20 30

CLOUVET Jessica 1D 5
020 -0

010 -0
X X X 10 49

THORE Estelle 1D 6
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
X

110 -0

000 -0
30 40

Tapis 4P o u l e  3  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  F  - 4 0 a  1 D )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 12/57 



135 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 14:53:51

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DOUHET SANCHEZ Martin CM 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 90

CHASSAGNEUX Clement CM 2
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0

020 -1

000 -0
X 30 70

CHAZELLE Evan CM 3 X X X X X 0 30

DORION Clement CM 4
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X

101 -1

000 -0
X 30 70

REYNARD Gaetan CM 5
020 -0

010 -0
X

001 -0

000 -0

100 -0

001 -0
X 20 80

DIAO-THOME Peyo CM 6 X X X X
100 -1

000 -1
10 90

ABRAHAMI Mateo CM 7
110 -0

001 -0

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0
47 13

BENECH Thomas CM 8
100 -0

000 -0
X X

100 -0

010 -0

020 -0

000 -0
30 36

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DOUHET SANCHEZ Martin CM 1 10 90

CHASSAGNEUX Clement CM 2 30 70

CHAZELLE Evan CM 3 0 30

DORION Clement CM 4 30 70

REYNARD Gaetan CM 5 20 80

DIAO-THOME Peyo CM 6 10 90

ABRAHAMI Mateo CM 7 47 13

BENECH Thomas CM 8 30 36

Tapis 1P o u l e  1  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 13/57 



135 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 14:53:51

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CHARDON Zak CM 1 X
100 -0

010 -0

100 -0

000 -0

010 -1

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
37 13

ZAFFIRO Cosimo CM 2
022 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X

010 -0

000 -0
27 0

DERAIL Rayan CM 3 X X X
020 -0

000 -0
X 10 90

SERRE Timeo CM 4 X X X X
101 -0

000 -0
10 90

GRAVEY Jules CM 5 X
020 -0

001 -0

110 -0

000 -0
X X 20 50

LARDY Maxime CM 6
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
50 20

PASSI Angelo CM 7 X X X X X 0 80

BRUEL Noah CM 8 X X X
100 -0

000 -0
10 60

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CHARDON Zak CM 1 37 13

ZAFFIRO Cosimo CM 2 27 0

DERAIL Rayan CM 3 10 90

SERRE Timeo CM 4 10 90

GRAVEY Jules CM 5 20 50

LARDY Maxime CM 6 50 20

PASSI Angelo CM 7 0 80

BRUEL Noah CM 8 10 60

Tapis 1P o u l e  2  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 14/57 



135 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 14:53:51

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

KAREH Christophe CM 1 X X X X 0 100

GOULIER Ethan CM 2 X X
100 -0

000 -0
X X 10 80

LOGETTE Maxime CM 3
020 -0

000 -0
10 0

ROLLAND Noe CM 4
100 -0

001 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
X 20 80

ENAUD Leo CM 5
100 -0

000 -0
X

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

010 -0
40 60

COUDURIER CURVEUR Noah CM 6
022 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -1
X X 10 66

SICRET Antonin CM 7
020 -0

000 -1

011 -0

000 -0

012 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
44 56

JAMBON Florian CM 8 X X X
111 -0

000 -0
17 23

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

KAREH Christophe CM 1 X 0 100

GOULIER Ethan CM 2 10 80

LOGETTE Maxime CM 3 10 0

ROLLAND Noe CM 4 20 80

ENAUD Leo CM 5 40 60

COUDURIER CURVEUR Noah CM 6 10 66

SICRET Antonin CM 7 44 56

JAMBON Florian CM 8
010 -0

000 -0
17 23

Tapis 2P o u l e  3  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 15/57 



135 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 14:53:51

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DEROUETTE Maxence CM 1 X
021 -0

000 -0
X

010 -0

000 -0
X 17 83

DUPONT Maxime CM 2
101 -0

001 -0
X

100 -0

010 -0
X X 20 10

GOARDOU Nathan CM 3 X X X X X 0 100

TRUANT Noa CM 4
100 -0

010 -0

010 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 37 63

MICHEL Victor CM 5
100 -0

010 -0
X X X

011 -0

000 -0
17 63

PIERRE-LOUIS Leo CM 6 X X
110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 20 70

MANCEAU Clement CM 7 X X X
001 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
10 60

DUMAS Titouan CM 8
021 -0

000 -0

012 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
47 0

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DEROUETTE Maxence CM 1 17 83

DUPONT Maxime CM 2 20 10

GOARDOU Nathan CM 3 0 100

TRUANT Noa CM 4 37 63

MICHEL Victor CM 5 17 63

PIERRE-LOUIS Leo CM 6 20 70

MANCEAU Clement CM 7 10 60

DUMAS Titouan CM 8 47 0

Tapis 2P o u l e  4  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 16/57 



135 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 14:53:51

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GARCIA FEUGAS Luka CM 1 X X
100 -0

000 -F
X X 0 100

RONGIER Pierre CM 2 X X X X X 0 63

SIMON Jules CM 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

113 -0

000 -0
50 10

AUBERT Thomas CM 4
100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -F
X X 20 56

BERNICHE Antonin CM 5
111 -0

000 -0
X

020 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
40 40

AINS Alexis CM 6 X X X X X 0 50

RUIZ Florian CM 7
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
47 3

THURIES Edgar CM 8
100 -0

000 -0
X X

100 -0

000 -F
X 20 60

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GARCIA FEUGAS Luka CM 1 X 0 100

RONGIER Pierre CM 2 0 63

SIMON Jules CM 3 50 10

AUBERT Thomas CM 4 20 56

BERNICHE Antonin CM 5 40 40

AINS Alexis CM 6 0 50

RUIZ Florian CM 7 47 3

THURIES Edgar CM 8
100 -0

000 -0
20 60

Tapis 3P o u l e  5  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 17/57 



135 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 14:53:51

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DUHOUX Hugo CM 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
30 0

BORDERIEUX Tristan CM 2
100 -0

000 -0
X X X X 10 70

ROUX Gabin CM 3 X X X X X 0 100

DESTEVE PECCOZ Victor CM 4 X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
40 20

HERBIN Yoann CM 5
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

001 -0
X

100 -0

010 -0
30 50

LYOTARD Mathis CM 6 X X
020 -0

000 -0
X X 10 90

LAFONT Axel CM 7 X X
101 -0

001 -1
X 10 90

LAUGERY Camille CM 8
020 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
50 0

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DUHOUX Hugo CM 1 30 0

BORDERIEUX Tristan CM 2 10 70

ROUX Gabin CM 3 0 100

DESTEVE PECCOZ Victor CM 4 40 20

HERBIN Yoann CM 5 30 50

LYOTARD Mathis CM 6 10 90

LAFONT Axel CM 7 10 90

LAUGERY Camille CM 8 50 0

Tapis 3P o u l e  6  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 18/57 



135 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 14:53:51

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MONTOURCY Nelio CM 1 X X X X X 0 100

TAILLARDAT Paul CM 2 X
101 -0

001 -0

020 -0

000 -0
X X 20 60

RIPOLL Tom CM 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 80

LEFEVRE Nathan CM 4
021 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0
X 27 43

VIVANCOS Adrien CM 5 X X X
100 -0

000 -0
X 10 83

REGUIEG Anis CM 6
001 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X X

100 -0

000 -0
20 53

MASSON Loris CM 7
100 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
47 6

BEJUY Dorian CM 8 X X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

001 -0

100 -0

000 -0
30 53

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MONTOURCY Nelio CM 1 0 100

TAILLARDAT Paul CM 2 20 60

RIPOLL Tom CM 3 10 80

LEFEVRE Nathan CM 4 27 43

VIVANCOS Adrien CM 5 10 83

REGUIEG Anis CM 6 20 53

MASSON Loris CM 7 47 6

BEJUY Dorian CM 8 30 53

Tapis 4P o u l e  7  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 19/57 



135 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 14:53:51

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BRODKA Corentin CM 1
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
20 0

LAISSARD Andrea CM 2 X X X
101 -0

000 -0
20 19

MANGIONE Mathis CM 3 X X X X X 0 86

MONTCRIOL Antoine CM 4 X
110 -0

000 -0

000 -0

010 -0

110 -0

010 -0

100 -0

000 -0
30 70

TIGER Lucas CM 5
010 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

021 -0

000 -0
37 13

GOUEDO Timothe CM 6 X X
020 -0

000 -0
X X 10 80

ARTEAUD Mathieu CM 7 X X
020 -0

000 -0
X 10 90

DARRIGAND Maxime CM 8 X X X X
100 -0

000 -0
10 90

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BRODKA Corentin CM 1 20 0

LAISSARD Andrea CM 2
020 -0

000 -0
20 19

MANGIONE Mathis CM 3 0 86

MONTCRIOL Antoine CM 4 30 70

TIGER Lucas CM 5 37 13

GOUEDO Timothe CM 6 10 80

ARTEAUD Mathieu CM 7 X 10 90

DARRIGAND Maxime CM 8 10 90

Tapis 6P o u l e  8  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 20/57 



135 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 14:53:51

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

THEVENET Noah CM 1
010 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X X 17 53

COLLON Erwann CM 2 X X X
100 -0

000 -0
X 10 90

SABADIE Lou CM 3 X X X
100 -0

000 -0
X 10 90

SABY Hugo CM 4 X X X X X 0 100

DAUMAS Teo CM 5
101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
30 0

BOULHOL FOURNIER Curtis Samuel CM 6
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 30 9

PIERROT Joris CM 7
100 -0

000 -0
X X

020 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
30 70

MANGAVEL Lucas CM 8 X X X
100 -0

000 -0
X 10 80

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

THEVENET Noah CM 1 X 17 53

COLLON Erwann CM 2 10 90

SABADIE Lou CM 3 10 90

SABY Hugo CM 4 0 100

DAUMAS Teo CM 5 30 0

BOULHOL FOURNIER Curtis Samuel CM 6 X 30 9

PIERROT Joris CM 7 30 70

MANGAVEL Lucas CM 8 10 80

Tapis 5P o u l e  9  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 21/57 



135 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 14:53:51

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PETIOT Nathan CM 1
100 -0

000 -0
X X

012 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0
17 83

ARROUEZ Arthur CM 2 X
110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

011 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 30 70

POMMERAT Samuel CM 3
101 -0

010 -0
X

021 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
30 0

TOSCANI Matis CM 4 X X X X
100 -0

000 -0
10 30

GUERIN Nathanael CM 5 X X
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
20 80

GUION Raphael CM 6
110 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
X 30 33

DEROUETTE Anthonin CM 7
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X X X 20 30

BLIN Theophile CM 8 X X X
100 -0

000 -0
10 90

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PETIOT Nathan CM 1 17 83

ARROUEZ Arthur CM 2 30 70

POMMERAT Samuel CM 3 30 0

TOSCANI Matis CM 4 10 30

GUERIN Nathanael CM 5 20 80

GUION Raphael CM 6 30 33

DEROUETTE Anthonin CM 7 20 30

BLIN Theophile CM 8 10 90

Tapis 5P o u l e  1 0  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 22/57 



135 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 14:53:51

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GOSTIAUX Lucien CM 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
X

010 -0

000 -0
X 17 43

DAMON Remi CM 2 X
020 -0

010 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X X 20 80

FABRE Simeon CM 3
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 30 70

AYAD ZEDDAM Zidane CM 4
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X

110 -0

000 -0
40 23

BONNET Paul CM 5 X
010 -0

000 -0
X X X 7 73

BERTHELOT Yanis CM 6 X X X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
20 63

SAMUEL Mehis CM 7 X X X
100 -0

000 -0
X 10 90

HALATA Massil CM 8
100 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X

010 -0

000 -0
34 66

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GOSTIAUX Lucien CM 1 17 43

DAMON Remi CM 2 20 80

FABRE Simeon CM 3 30 70

AYAD ZEDDAM Zidane CM 4 40 23

BONNET Paul CM 5 7 73

BERTHELOT Yanis CM 6 20 63

SAMUEL Mehis CM 7 10 90

HALATA Massil CM 8 34 66

Tapis 6P o u l e  1 1  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 23/57 



135 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 14:53:51

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GUGLIELMINO Lucas CM 1 X X
110 -0

010 -0
X X 10 43

BOURGEOIS Mathis CM 2 X X X X X 0 100

COUMES Luis CM 3
110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

010 -0
50 10

ROCHE VINGERDER Mathys CM 4
010 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
X

010 -0

000 -0
24 76

BRAUN Julien CM 5
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

001 -0

110 -0

000 -0
40 0

ZSCHACHLITZ Leon CM 6
002 -0

001 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X X 10 80

GUERIN Florentin CM 7
020 -0

000 -0
X

022 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
X 30 70

ROELENS Ian CM 8 X X X
010 -0

000 -0
X 7 63

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GUGLIELMINO Lucas CM 1 10 43

BOURGEOIS Mathis CM 2 0 100

COUMES Luis CM 3 50 10

ROCHE VINGERDER Mathys CM 4 24 76

BRAUN Julien CM 5 40 0

ZSCHACHLITZ Leon CM 6 10 80

GUERIN Florentin CM 7 30 70

ROELENS Ian CM 8 7 63

Tapis 6P o u l e  1 2  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 24/57 



135 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 14:53:51

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MAREY Firmin CM 1
100 -1

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
40 53

BELLET Arsene CM 2
001 -0

000 -0

113 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

001 -0
30 0

DELEAGE Tommy CM 3 X X X X X 0 70

KAHVECI Issa CM 4 X X
021 -0

000 -0

100 -0

002 -0
20 53

PEIGNEY Timeo CM 5 X X X X X 0 90

DUBOURGNON Aymeric CM 6 X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X X 20 43

HEYRAUD Cyprien CM 7 X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X X 20 23

MONDIERE Raphael CM 8
100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

010 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
40 3

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MAREY Firmin CM 1 40 53

BELLET Arsene CM 2 30 0

DELEAGE Tommy CM 3 0 70

KAHVECI Issa CM 4 20 53

PEIGNEY Timeo CM 5 0 90

DUBOURGNON Aymeric CM 6 20 43

HEYRAUD Cyprien CM 7 20 23

MONDIERE Raphael CM 8 40 3

Tapis 7P o u l e  1 3  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 25/57 



135 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 14:53:51

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

TAJEDDINE Ayoub CM 1 X X
100 -0

010 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 20 50

HAKIMI Ihsan CM 2 X X X X
110 -0

000 -0
10 90

MASSON Evan CM 3
100 -0

001 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -F
X

100 -0

000 -0
30 0

GOUATER Eric CM 4
002 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0

002 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 20 50

GUINET Nolan CM 5
020 -0

010 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -F
20 30

ALAMERCERY Arnaud CM 6 X X X X X 0 100

AURELLE Benjamin CM 7
020 -0

011 -0

100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -M

100 -1

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0
47 23

LIORET Raphael CM 8
100 -0

000 -0
X X X X 10 90

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

TAJEDDINE Ayoub CM 1
100 -0

000 -F
20 50

HAKIMI Ihsan CM 2 10 90

MASSON Evan CM 3 30 0

GOUATER Eric CM 4 20 50

GUINET Nolan CM 5 20 30

ALAMERCERY Arnaud CM 6 X 0 100

AURELLE Benjamin CM 7 47 23

LIORET Raphael CM 8 10 90

Tapis 7P o u l e  1 4  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 26/57 



135 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 14:53:51

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MULA Gaspard CM 1
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -M
X X X 10 20

ONILLON Flavien CM 2
100 -0

001 -0

100 -0

000 -1

001 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0
X 30 40

ROZANSKI Olivier CM 3 X X X X X 0 100

LORRIOT BERARD Jules CM 4 X X X
100 -0

000 -M
X 0 70

VALIN Timothee CM 5 X X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
30 0

PATRAC Martin CM 6
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -M

100 -0

000 -0
X 30 40

NOEL BERVIN Tyan CM 7
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

001 -1
X

101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
40 10

GIRARDON Alexis CM 8 X X X
011 -0

010 -0

100 -0

000 -M
0 100

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MULA Gaspard CM 1 10 20

ONILLON Flavien CM 2 30 40

ROZANSKI Olivier CM 3 0 100

LORRIOT BERARD Jules CM 4 0 70

VALIN Timothee CM 5 30 0

PATRAC Martin CM 6 30 40

NOEL BERVIN Tyan CM 7 40 10

GIRARDON Alexis CM 8 0 100

Tapis 8P o u l e  1 5  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 27/57 



135 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 14:53:51

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

ABBACHE Salaheddine CM 1 X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 20 80

CHEBAH Izem CM 2 X X X X
100 -0

000 -F
10 90

GALLET Emile CM 3
101 -0

000 -0
X X X

100 -0

000 -F
10 90

AUCLAIR Kylian CM 4
100 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
50 40

OUALI Mikail CM 5
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -F

100 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0
47 33

PELLEGRINI Milo CM 6 X X X X X 0 100

BALLET Raphael CM 7
110 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
X 20 80

REA Mathias CM 8
101 -0

000 -0
X X X X 10 13

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

ABBACHE Salaheddine CM 1 X 20 80

CHEBAH Izem CM 2
100 -0

000 -0
10 90

GALLET Emile CM 3 X 10 90

AUCLAIR Kylian CM 4 50 40

OUALI Mikail CM 5
100 -0

000 -0
47 33

PELLEGRINI Milo CM 6 0 100

BALLET Raphael CM 7 X 20 80

REA Mathias CM 8 X 10 13

Tapis 7P o u l e  1 6  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 28/57 



135 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 14:53:51

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 6 1 - 3 5 - 7 4 - 6 3 - 5 1 - 7 2 - 4 3 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 7 3 - 4 5 - 6 1 - 2 4 - 7 1 - 6 2 - 3 4 - 5  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LIMELETTE Louis Kwan CM 1 X X X X X 0 100

LASSUDRIE AUDOUZE Nathan CM 2 X X
001 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
10 90

BAPTISTA MARTINS Natanael CM 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
40 0

BUISSON Paul CM 4 X
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
X 20 60

AMANAKO BILONDA Manasses CM 5 X X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

010 -0

012 -0

000 -0
27 73

DANIEL ANDRE Josue CM 6
011 -0

001 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X X

100 -0

010 -0
27 63

ZAKI Fehd CM 7 X X X X 0 90

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 2 - 5 3 - 7 6 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LIMELETTE Louis Kwan CM 1 0 100

LASSUDRIE AUDOUZE Nathan CM 2 10 90

BAPTISTA MARTINS Natanael CM 3 40 0

BUISSON Paul CM 4 20 60

AMANAKO BILONDA Manasses CM 5 27 73

DANIEL ANDRE Josue CM 6 27 63

ZAKI Fehd CM 7 0 90

Tapis 8P o u l e  1 7  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 29/57 



118 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 09:39:46

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

ARCHIMBAUD Jules CM 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
X 10 90

REGENT Vincent CM 2 X X
100 -0

000 -0
X X 10 7

BARRIERE Anthony CM 3
110 -0

000 -0
X

010 -0

000 -0

011 -0

000 -0
24 0

HUBERT Ronan CM 4
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -1

020 -0

000 -0
30 0

PLANCHAT Lenaic CM 5
020 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
20 0

PASSERAT DE LA CHAPELLE Arthur CM 6
001 -0

000 -0
X X 10 33

GOUBY Aurelien CM 7
100 -0

000 -1
10 0

VACHER Alexis CM 8 X X X
100 -0

000 -0
X 10 30

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

ARCHIMBAUD Jules CM 1 X 10 90

REGENT Vincent CM 2 10 7

BARRIERE Anthony CM 3 24 0

HUBERT Ronan CM 4 30 0

PLANCHAT Lenaic CM 5 20 0

PASSERAT DE LA CHAPELLE Arthur CM 6
110 -0

000 -0
10 33

GOUBY Aurelien CM 7 10 0

VACHER Alexis CM 8 10 30

Tapis 1P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 30/57 



118 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 09:39:46

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

THEVENET Matis CM 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 30 3

BERNON Thomas CM 2
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
X X X 20 80

DOM Ilan CM 3 X X X X X 0 90

BAZART Axel CM 4 X X
100 -0

000 -1

100 -1

000 -0
X 20 27

CARRE Remi CM 5 X X X X X 0 80

GENTIL Yael CM 6 X
100 -0

001 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
40 43

LIMOUSIN Simon CM 7
100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
X

101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
40 0

BEZOUH Selman CM 8
100 -0

000 -0
X

110 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0
37 0

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

THEVENET Matis CM 1 30 3

BERNON Thomas CM 2 20 80

DOM Ilan CM 3 0 90

BAZART Axel CM 4 20 27

CARRE Remi CM 5 0 80

GENTIL Yael CM 6 40 43

LIMOUSIN Simon CM 7 40 0

BEZOUH Selman CM 8 37 0

Tapis 1P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 31/57 



118 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 09:39:46

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

HENNETON Mathis CM 1
020 -0

000 -0
10 0

HONORE Guillaume CM 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

010 -0

020 -0

000 -0
30 43

BRAISAZ Nathan CM 3 X
111 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
30 30

SABATIER Evan CM 4 X X X X
100 -0

010 -0
10 70

LECLOUX VERCAMMEN Louis CM 5 X X
100 -0

000 -0
10 23

BASSEREAU Aurelien CM 6 X
100 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 90

CRISTOFARO Lukas CM 7 X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 30 50

FONTVIEILLE Loic CM 8
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
20 0

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

HENNETON Mathis CM 1 10 0

HONORE Guillaume CM 2 X 30 43

BRAISAZ Nathan CM 3
020 -0

000 -0
30 30

SABATIER Evan CM 4 10 70

LECLOUX VERCAMMEN Louis CM 5 X 10 23

BASSEREAU Aurelien CM 6 10 90

CRISTOFARO Lukas CM 7
100 -0

010 -0
30 50

FONTVIEILLE Loic CM 8 20 0

Tapis 2P o u l e  3  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 32/57 



118 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 09:39:46

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

ABRAHAMI Lucas CM 1
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

010 -0

100 -0

000 -0
30 30

DELORME Timeo CM 2
100 -0

000 -0
10 0

CHAZELLE Matheo CM 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 80

DULAC Alexis CM 4 X
101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
40 40

DUPONT Lucas CM 5
100 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 70

PONS Antoine CM 6 X X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
30 33

ESCOFFIER Valentin CM 7
100 -0

000 -0
X X X X 10 80

PELLECUER Aurelien CM 8
011 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
X 17 46

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

ABRAHAMI Lucas CM 1 X 30 30

DELORME Timeo CM 2 10 0

CHAZELLE Matheo CM 3 10 80

DULAC Alexis CM 4
100 -0

000 -0
40 40

DUPONT Lucas CM 5 X 10 70

PONS Antoine CM 6 30 33

ESCOFFIER Valentin CM 7 10 80

PELLECUER Aurelien CM 8 X 17 46

Tapis 2P o u l e  4  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 33/57 



118 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 09:39:46

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

OBAID Haidr CM 1 X X X
101 -0

000 -0
X 10 40

SCHOEPEN Gaspard CM 2
010 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0

011 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
34 0

MARTEL Julien CM 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
X X

101 -0

000 -0
20 80

ADAM-RAYNAUD Antonin CM 4
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
X

101 -0

000 -0
30 70

ARCHER Noah CM 5 X X
100 -0

010 -0
X X 10 33

BATMALLE Antoine CM 6 X X
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

001 -0
20 80

MARECHAL Louis CM 7
011 -1

010 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 20 0

MARTINS Jordan CM 8
100 -0

001 -0
X X X 10 23

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

OBAID Haidr CM 1 10 40

SCHOEPEN Gaspard CM 2 34 0

MARTEL Julien CM 3 20 80

ADAM-RAYNAUD Antonin CM 4 X 30 70

ARCHER Noah CM 5 10 33

BATMALLE Antoine CM 6 20 80

MARECHAL Louis CM 7 20 0

MARTINS Jordan CM 8 X 10 23

Tapis 3P o u l e  5  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 34/57 



118 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 09:39:46

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

REVIRE Alexandre CM 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
10 0

LOXQ Kireg CM 2
100 -0

000 -0
10 0

JUIN Julien CM 3 X X X X X 0 100

AYAT Jules CM 4
110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X

111 -0

000 -0
30 60

MATHIEU CHIRAT Antoine CM 5 X X 0 100

GIROUD Maxence CM 6 X X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
20 0

SIGNORET Titouan CM 7 X X 0 3

CHARPENNE Lucas CM 8
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

111 -0

010 -0

020 -0

000 -0
40 0

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

REVIRE Alexandre CM 1 10 0

LOXQ Kireg CM 2 10 0

JUIN Julien CM 3 0 100

AYAT Jules CM 4 X 30 60

MATHIEU CHIRAT Antoine CM 5 X 0 100

GIROUD Maxence CM 6 20 0

SIGNORET Titouan CM 7 0 3

CHARPENNE Lucas CM 8 40 0

Tapis 3P o u l e  6  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 35/57 



118 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 09:39:46

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

WINKLER Quentin CM 1 X X X X 0 100

GALMICHE Maxime CM 2
010 -0

001 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
37 53

CHABBERT Romain CM 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
10 0

DI FOLCO Sandro CM 4
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
20 0

DEPOLLIER Julien CM 5
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
40 60

NOBLE Thomas CM 6 X X X 0 63

VIERA Ruben CM 7
110 -0

000 -0
10 0

LEDUC Quentin CM 8
100 -0

000 -0
X X X 20 10

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

WINKLER Quentin CM 1 X 0 100

GALMICHE Maxime CM 2
021 -0

000 -0
37 53

CHABBERT Romain CM 3 10 0

DI FOLCO Sandro CM 4 20 0

DEPOLLIER Julien CM 5 40 60

NOBLE Thomas CM 6 X 0 63

VIERA Ruben CM 7 10 0

LEDUC Quentin CM 8
100 -0

000 -0
20 10

Tapis 4P o u l e  7  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 36/57 



118 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 09:39:46

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MARTI Maxime CM 1
101 -0

010 -0

101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

112 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
50 50

LANGERON Mathieu CM 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X X

100 -0

000 -0
30 70

MONIER WARBURTON Elyott CM 3 X X X X X 0 90

LAGRAVE Mathieu CM 4 X
021 -0

010 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

021 -0

000 -0
40 0

RIGAULT Matthieu CM 5 X
100 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 50

RONZON Pablo CM 6 X X
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
30 60

DUBOURGNON Arthur CM 7 X X X X X 0 90

SY Abdoulaye CM 8
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X

020 -0

000 -0
40 60

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MARTI Maxime CM 1 50 50

LANGERON Mathieu CM 2 30 70

MONIER WARBURTON Elyott CM 3 0 90

LAGRAVE Mathieu CM 4 40 0

RIGAULT Matthieu CM 5 10 50

RONZON Pablo CM 6 30 60

DUBOURGNON Arthur CM 7 0 90

SY Abdoulaye CM 8 40 60

Tapis 4P o u l e  8  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 37/57 



118 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 09:39:46

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CHAMBRIER Alexandre CM 1
110 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
X 20 43

FLEURY Alexandre CM 2
010 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
17 0

PEYRON Nolan CM 3 X X X
110 -0

000 -0
10 80

BERTRAND Thibaud CM 4 X
100 -0

000 -0
X 10 80

CUNUDER Liam CM 5 X X X
022 -0

000 -0
20 23

ROUGE Guillaume CM 6 X X X X X 0 100

EYGLIER Denis CM 7
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
20 0

IM Tommy CM 8
100 -0

000 -0
10 0

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CHAMBRIER Alexandre CM 1 20 43

FLEURY Alexandre CM 2 17 0

PEYRON Nolan CM 3 10 80

BERTRAND Thibaud CM 4 X 10 80

CUNUDER Liam CM 5
110 -0

001 -0
20 23

ROUGE Guillaume CM 6 0 100

EYGLIER Denis CM 7 20 0

IM Tommy CM 8 10 0

Tapis 5P o u l e  9  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 38/57 



118 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 09:39:46

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BRAND Colas CM 1 X X X X
100 -0

000 -0
10 20

DEGAND VIALLET Andreas CM 2
011 -0

000 -0
X

010 -0

000 -0
X X 14 39

MOGENIER Noa CM 3 X X X X X 0 63

BOMBARDELLI Martin CM 4
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
30 40

BENMESSAOUD Mokhtar CM 5 X X X
100 -0

000 -0

002 -0

001 -0
10 20

SOUNEGA Bastien CM 6 X X
100 -0

000 -0
X X 10 23

MAS SERAFINOWSKI Killian CM 7 X X
020 -0

000 -0
X X 10 60

SAUNIER Iliann CM 8
100 -0

000 -0
X

001 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
X 20 80

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BRAND Colas CM 1 10 20

DEGAND VIALLET Andreas CM 2 14 39

MOGENIER Noa CM 3 0 63

BOMBARDELLI Martin CM 4 30 40

BENMESSAOUD Mokhtar CM 5 10 20

SOUNEGA Bastien CM 6 10 23

MAS SERAFINOWSKI Killian CM 7 10 60

SAUNIER Iliann CM 8 20 80

Tapis 5P o u l e  1 0  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 39/57 



118 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 09:39:46

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

WRONECKI Yannis CM 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

001 -0
X X

100 -0

000 -0
30 70

EL YAHYAOUI Amjad CM 2
100 -0

010 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X X 20 80

MONTROUSSIER Benoit CM 3 X X X X 0 90

CLAIN Damien CM 4 X X X X 0 100

ROUSSEL Danny CM 5 X X X 10 3

SCHNITZLER Romain CM 6
010 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
X X

100 -0

000 -0
27 73

CELLIER DELSOL Emilien CM 7 X X X X 7 33

COUDEYRAS Leandre CM 8 X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
20 0

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

WRONECKI Yannis CM 1 30 70

EL YAHYAOUI Amjad CM 2 X 20 80

MONTROUSSIER Benoit CM 3 X 0 90

CLAIN Damien CM 4 X 0 100

ROUSSEL Danny CM 5
021 -0

000 -0
X 10 3

SCHNITZLER Romain CM 6 27 73

CELLIER DELSOL Emilien CM 7
010 -0

000 -0
7 33

COUDEYRAS Leandre CM 8 20 0

Tapis 6P o u l e  1 1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 40/57 



118 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 09:39:46

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PEIX Duncan CM 1 X X X X X 0 100

ROYER Victor CM 2
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
X 20 9

XERIDAT Arthur CM 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 50

MOREAU Julien CM 4
100 -0

000 -0
X X

100 -0

000 -0
20 80

MEYER Pierre CM 5 X X X X
100 -0

000 -0
10 90

RIVIER Hugo CM 6 X
102 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 50

JEAN CLAUDE Fabien CM 7
100 -0

000 -0
X X

101 -0

000 -0
X 20 80

ALIEV Adil CM 8
010 -0

000 -0
X X

101 -0

000 -0
27 19

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PEIX Duncan CM 1 0 100

ROYER Victor CM 2 20 9

XERIDAT Arthur CM 3 10 50

MOREAU Julien CM 4 X 20 80

MEYER Pierre CM 5 10 90

RIVIER Hugo CM 6 10 50

JEAN CLAUDE Fabien CM 7 20 80

ALIEV Adil CM 8
020 -0

000 -0
27 19

Tapis 6P o u l e  1 2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 41/57 



118 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 09:39:46

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

TOUSCH Alex CM 1 X X X X X 0 100

COUVREUR Jerome CM 2 X X
100 -0

000 -0
X X 10 60

COURAJOUD Lucas CM 3
100 -0

000 -0

022 -0

000 -1
20 0

CHENE Theophile CM 4
102 -1

000 -0

001 -1

000 -0

011 -0

001 -0
X 27 46

ZAHOUR Selim CM 5
020 -0

000 -0
X X

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -F
20 12

THOMA Timothee CM 6 X X X X 0 66

FERRASSE Quentin CM 7
010 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

021 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
47 43

GUILLERAY Bastien CM 8 X X
100 -0

001 -1

100 -0

001 -0
20 0

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

TOUSCH Alex CM 1 0 100

COUVREUR Jerome CM 2 10 60

COURAJOUD Lucas CM 3 20 0

CHENE Theophile CM 4
021 -1

000 -1
27 46

ZAHOUR Selim CM 5 X 20 12

THOMA Timothee CM 6 0 66

FERRASSE Quentin CM 7 47 43

GUILLERAY Bastien CM 8 20 0

Tapis 7P o u l e  1 3  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 42/57 



118 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 09:39:46

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BOUTROLLE Octave CM 1 X X X X X 0 100

GRIECO BELLOT Maxime CM 2 X X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -1

000 -1

101 -0

000 -1
30 10

DELCROS Louis CM 3
020 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

102 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
50 10

BULLO RINALDI Loris CM 4
020 -0

010 -0
X X X X 10 80

EL GHADOUANI Ilian CM 5
100 -0

000 -0
X

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
40 30

DUTILLY Camille CM 6 X
001 -1

000 -0
X X X 0 100

TODESCHINI Paul CM 7
100 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -1

101 -0

000 -0
40 20

MOULES Mathieu CM 8
100 -0

000 -0
X X X X 10 80

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BOUTROLLE Octave CM 1 0 100

GRIECO BELLOT Maxime CM 2 30 10

DELCROS Louis CM 3 50 10

BULLO RINALDI Loris CM 4 10 80

EL GHADOUANI Ilian CM 5 40 30

DUTILLY Camille CM 6 0 100

TODESCHINI Paul CM 7 40 20

MOULES Mathieu CM 8 10 80

Tapis 7P o u l e  1 4  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 43/57 



118 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 09:39:46

Nom et prénom Grade 4 - 6 1 - 2 3 - 4 2 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 3 4 - 5 1 - 6 2 - 5 3 - 6 1 - 4 3 - 5 2 - 4 1 - 3 5 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BENAMAR Adel CM 1 X
101 -0

000 -0
X X

100 -0

001 -0
20 80

LIBOUREL Alban CM 2
010 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
17 0

PIETRUS Patryk CM 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X X 20 26

NUNES Fernando CM 4 X X X
101 -0

000 -0
10 80

GIBELIN Florian CM 5 X
020 -0

000 -0
X X 10 80

MAITRE Gabin CM 6
100 -0

000 -0
X X X X 10 50

Tapis 8P o u l e  1 5  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 44/57 



31 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 11:31:07

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

FRAPPIER Enzo 1D 1 X X X X X 0 100

ICIL Yassir 1D 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 40 60

JEANDON Guillaume 1D 3 X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

110 -0

011 -0
40 50

CALATAYUD Axel 1D 4
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X X 20 80

THOURIN Maxime 1D 5 X X X
020 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0
10 50

CHAMBON Elliot 1D 6 X X X X X 0 100

COTISSON Raphael 1D 7
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

001 -0

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
40 0

VAUDABLE Maxence 1D 8
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
X 30 70

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

FRAPPIER Enzo 1D 1 0 100

ICIL Yassir 1D 2 40 60

JEANDON Guillaume 1D 3 40 50

CALATAYUD Axel 1D 4 20 80

THOURIN Maxime 1D 5 10 50

CHAMBON Elliot 1D 6 0 100

COTISSON Raphael 1D 7 40 0

VAUDABLE Maxence 1D 8 30 70

Tapis 2P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  1 D )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 45/57 



31 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 11:31:07

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

RAFFIN Tao Nahuel 1D 1
101 -0

002 -0
X X

020 -0

001 -0
X 20 50

FAURE Raphael 1D 2 X X
101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 20 63

DANG Jeremy 1D 3
110 -0

000 -0

011 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -M

100 -0

000 -0
X 27 73

ROCHET Mathias 1D 4 X X X X X 0 70

TERRIER Jordan 1D 5
100 -0

011 -0
X X X X 10 10

GUENEUC Esteban 1D 6 X
101 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 80

MARINECHE VIEIRA David 1D 7 X X X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
20 80

SOLIGNAC Tristan 1D 8
100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
50 20

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

RAFFIN Tao Nahuel 1D 1 20 50

FAURE Raphael 1D 2 20 63

DANG Jeremy 1D 3 27 73

ROCHET Mathias 1D 4 0 70

TERRIER Jordan 1D 5 10 10

GUENEUC Esteban 1D 6 10 80

MARINECHE VIEIRA David 1D 7 20 80

SOLIGNAC Tristan 1D 8 50 20

Tapis 3P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  1 D )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 46/57 



31 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 11:31:07

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CARRICONDO Quentin 1D 1
100 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 70

PEUGNET Guillaume 1D 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
20 0

VITO Enzo 1D 3 X
100 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
20 70

FERNANDES Romain 1D 4 X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 20 3

GAUTHIER Florian 1D 5 X
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
X 20 43

ONNIS Thomas 1D 6
100 -0

001 -0
X X X

020 -0

000 -0
20 60

COUVERCHEL Thibault 1D 7 X X
110 -0

010 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

010 -0
30 70

PIU Sebastien 1D 8 X
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
X 30 70

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CARRICONDO Quentin 1D 1 X 10 70

PEUGNET Guillaume 1D 2 20 0

VITO Enzo 1D 3 20 70

FERNANDES Romain 1D 4 20 3

GAUTHIER Florian 1D 5 20 43

ONNIS Thomas 1D 6 20 60

COUVERCHEL Thibault 1D 7 30 70

PIU Sebastien 1D 8
100 -0

000 -0
30 70

Tapis 4P o u l e  3  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  1 D )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 47/57 



31 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 11:31:07

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 6 1 - 3 5 - 7 4 - 6 3 - 5 1 - 7 2 - 4 3 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 7 3 - 4 5 - 6 1 - 2 4 - 7 1 - 6 2 - 3 4 - 5  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DELACROIX Theo 1D 1
100 -0

011 -0

100 -0

000 -0
20 0

RIBEYRE Frederic 1D 2 X X X
100 -0

000 -0
10 0

REYNIER Thibault 1D 3 X X X X X 0 70

ROGER DALBERT Benoit 1D 4
100 -0

000 -0
X X X X 10 60

JABOUILLE Vincent 1D 5
101 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
40 40

GRZESKOWIAK Yohan 1D 6
020 -0

000 -0
X

110 -0

000 -0
X 30 70

MORTEMOUSQUE Pierre-Andre 1D 7 X X
102 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
20 70

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 2 - 5 3 - 7 6 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DELACROIX Theo 1D 1 20 0

RIBEYRE Frederic 1D 2 10 0

REYNIER Thibault 1D 3 0 70

ROGER DALBERT Benoit 1D 4 10 60

JABOUILLE Vincent 1D 5 40 40

GRZESKOWIAK Yohan 1D 6
020 -0

000 -0
30 70

MORTEMOUSQUE Pierre-Andre 1D 7 X 20 70

Tapis 5P o u l e  4  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  1 D )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 48/57 



20 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 11:51:12

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GARCIA Tristan 2D 1 X X X X X 0 80

BRUN Quentin 2D 2
100 -1

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 30 90

COURTAUDON Thomas 3D 3 X X
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
20 100

BRETON Anthony 3D 4
001 -0

000 -1
X X X

110 -0

000 -0
10 110

LAPALUS Thomas 2D 5 X X X X X 0 70

SPENLE Francois 2D 6
100 -0

000 -0

111 -0

000 -0

011 -0

000 -0

002 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
37 13

GREIFFENBERG BARBIER Esteban 2D 7 X
100 -0

000 -0

010 -0

001 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
27 63

DROPSY Guillain 3D 8 X
101 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 110

PUCCINI Alix 2D 9
011 -0

000 -1

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
37 36

BRIFFAUX Hadrien 2D10 X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X X 20 90

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GARCIA Tristan 2D 1 0 80

BRUN Quentin 2D 2 30 90

COURTAUDON Thomas 3D 3 20 100

BRETON Anthony 3D 4 10 110

LAPALUS Thomas 2D 5 0 70

SPENLE Francois 2D 6 37 13

GREIFFENBERG BARBIER Esteban 2D 7 27 63

DROPSY Guillain 3D 8 10 110

PUCCINI Alix 2D 9 37 36

BRIFFAUX Hadrien 2D 10 20 90

Tapis 7P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  2 D )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 49/57 



20 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 11:51:12

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

COLLAS Thibaut 2D 1
100 -0

000 -0
X X

100 -0

000 -0
30 10

EPARVIER Martin 2D 2 X X X X 0 100

FAUGERAS Luc 3D 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

011 -1

000 -0
47 73

DUBUIS Remy 2D 4 X X X X 0 90

AVANZINO Aurelien 2D 5 X
010 -1

002 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
27 93

DUMONT Germain 3D 6
100 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

102 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -2
47 73

GOROCH Jessy 3D 7
101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0
X 37 83

EZZEROUALI Sofiene 3D 8
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0
X 30 90

LARDON Clement 3D 9 X X
100 -0

000 -0
X X 10 70

OLSZAK Thomas 2D 10
100 -0

000 -0
X X X X 10 30

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

COLLAS Thibaut 2D 1
100 -0

000 -0
30 10

EPARVIER Martin 2D 2 X 0 100

FAUGERAS Luc 3D 3 47 73

DUBUIS Remy 2D 4 X 0 90

AVANZINO Aurelien 2D 5
100 -0

000 -0
27 93

DUMONT Germain 3D 6 47 73

GOROCH Jessy 3D 7 37 83

EZZEROUALI Sofiene 3D 8 30 90

LARDON Clement 3D 9 10 70

OLSZAK Thomas 2D 10 10 30

Tapis 8P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  2 D )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 50/57 



32 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 09:32:23

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

FRAPPIER Cyril CM 1 X X X X X 0 70

REOCREUX David CM 2 X X
010 -0

000 -0
X X 7 93

HABERT Olivier CM 3 X
011 -0

000 -0
X X X 7 93

VIAULT Amaury CM 4
110 -0

000 -0
X X X X 10 60

JAMME Lionel CM 5 X X X X X 0 36

NOUVEAU Johan CM 6 X
100 -0

000 -0

021 -0

000 -0
X

110 -0

000 -0
30 36

GUILLOT Jonathan CM 7
001 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X

010 -0

000 -0
X 17 83

MONTAGARD Guillaume CM 8 X X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
30 40

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

FRAPPIER Cyril CM 1 0 70

REOCREUX David CM 2 7 93

HABERT Olivier CM 3 7 93

VIAULT Amaury CM 4 10 60

JAMME Lionel CM 5 0 36

NOUVEAU Johan CM 6 30 36

GUILLOT Jonathan CM 7 17 83

MONTAGARD Guillaume CM 8 30 40

Tapis 5P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  + 4 0 a  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 51/57 



32 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 09:32:23

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

FANTON D ANDON Geraud CM 1 X
100 -0

010 -0
X X 20 40

CASASSUS Pierre Francois CM 2 X X X X 0 70

ZAFFIRO Alexandre CM 3
110 -0

010 -0
X X X X 10 30

CHAMINADAS Jerome CM 4 X
100 -0

000 -0
X X

100 -0

000 -0
20 70

CHOMEL Eric CM 5
111 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
X 20 40

MARTIN Jean Eric Ricardo CM 6 X X X X 0 80

DI RUGGIERO William CM 7 X X X X 0 100

GERARD Arnaud CM 8
100 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
27 23

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

FANTON D ANDON Geraud CM 1
110 -0

000 -0
20 40

CASASSUS Pierre Francois CM 2 X 0 70

ZAFFIRO Alexandre CM 3 10 30

CHAMINADAS Jerome CM 4 20 70

CHOMEL Eric CM 5 20 40

MARTIN Jean Eric Ricardo CM 6 X 0 80

DI RUGGIERO William CM 7 X 0 100

GERARD Arnaud CM 8 27 23

Tapis 6P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  + 4 0 a  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 52/57 



32 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 09:32:23

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CHABALIER Guillaume CM 1
110 -0

001 -1
X X X X 10 73

NAGEL Benoit CM 2 X
110 -0

001 -0

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -F

100 -0

011 -0
30 26

SEON Thierry CM 3
100 -0

010 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -F

100 -1

000 -2
40 3

DUPONT Pascal CM 4 X X X X X 0 30

FOMBONNE Regis CM 5 X
100 -1

010 -0
X

011 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
27 73

FAUCOUP Fabien CM 6 X
101 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 90

ZUBIRI Sebastien CM 7
011 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0

100 -1

000 -1

100 -0

000 -F
37 63

DUTILLEUL FRANCOEUR Pierre Arnaud CM 8
100 -0

000 -0
X X X X 10 100

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CHABALIER Guillaume CM 1 10 73

NAGEL Benoit CM 2 X 30 26

SEON Thierry CM 3 40 3

DUPONT Pascal CM 4 0 30

FOMBONNE Regis CM 5 27 73

FAUCOUP Fabien CM 6 10 90

ZUBIRI Sebastien CM 7
020 -0

000 -0
37 63

DUTILLEUL FRANCOEUR Pierre Arnaud CM 8 10 100

Tapis 7P o u l e  3  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  + 4 0 a  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 53/57 



32 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 09:32:23

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

FENIOUX Cyril CM 1 X X X
100 -0

000 -0
X 10 80

LIORET Sebastien CM 2 X X
100 -0

000 -0
X X 10 90

CHAZAL Clement CM 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X X X 20 30

EL FARDAOUI Abdellah CM 4
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
37 36

BORDERIEUX Christophe CM 5
100 -0

010 -0
X X X

100 -0

000 -0
20 70

ROSSELANGE Anthony CM 6 X
010 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 24 76

MORTEAU Damien CM 7 X
020 -0

010 -0
X

110 -0

000 -0
X 20 80

MENAGE Arnaud CM 8 X X X
100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
20 26

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

FENIOUX Cyril CM 1 10 80

LIORET Sebastien CM 2 10 90

CHAZAL Clement CM 3 20 30

EL FARDAOUI Abdellah CM 4 37 36

BORDERIEUX Christophe CM 5 20 70

ROSSELANGE Anthony CM 6 24 76

MORTEAU Damien CM 7 20 80

MENAGE Arnaud CM 8 20 26

Tapis 8P o u l e  4  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  + 4 0 a  C M )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 54/57 



14 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 11:19:48

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PERNET Patrick 1D 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 90

AIT BENGRIR Idar 1D 2
020 -0

000 -0
X

001 -0

000 -1

001 -1

000 -0
X 10 73

RECHATIN David 1D 3 X X
101 -0

000 -0
X X 10 19

ANTOINE Pascal 1D 4 X X X
010 -0

000 -0
X 7 83

CHECKOUMAR Christian 1D 5
100 -0

000 -0
X X

100 -0

000 -0
X 20 40

FRAGNE Aurelien 1D 6 X
001 -0

000 -2
X

100 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0
20 26

DEVAUMAS Rene 1D 7 X
110 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
X 20 43

CALVET Samuel 1D 8
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

111 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
50 50

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PERNET Patrick 1D 1 10 90

AIT BENGRIR Idar 1D 2 10 73

RECHATIN David 1D 3 10 19

ANTOINE Pascal 1D 4 7 83

CHECKOUMAR Christian 1D 5 20 40

FRAGNE Aurelien 1D 6 20 26

DEVAUMAS Rene 1D 7 20 43

CALVET Samuel 1D 8 50 50

Tapis 1P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  + 4 0 a  1 D )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 55/57 



14 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 11:19:48

Nom et prénom Grade 4 - 6 1 - 2 3 - 4 2 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 3 4 - 5 1 - 6 2 - 5 3 - 6 1 - 4 3 - 5 2 - 4 1 - 3 5 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PEYRON Philippe 1D 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
50 20

CUDA Sebastien 1D 2 X X X X X 0 70

MOGENIER Pierre 1D 3 X
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 30 30

RIFFARD William 1D 4
110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

010 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
40 40

ZOELLER Cedric 1D 5 X X
110 -0

000 -0
X X 10 40

SAVENIER Raphael 1D 6 X
101 -0

000 -0
X X

102 -0

000 -0
20 60

Tapis 4P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  + 4 0 a  1 D )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 56/57 



8 judokas. Tirage : 29-11-2025 11:18:42

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

COETMEUR Sebastien 2D 1 X X X X X 0 69

BAZILLE Julien 2D 2 X X
100 -0

011 -0
X X 10 80

TISSOT Maxime 3D 3
110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
50 30

LESPINASSE Xavier 3D 4
010 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
X X

110 -0

000 -0
27 49

ROAT Cyril 3D 5
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
40 3

MUSTIER Stephane 2D 6 X X X
100 -0

000 -0
X 10 83

MONTASTIER Franck 3D 7 X X X
100 -0

000 -M
X 0 70

RIGAUD Loic 2D 8
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 40 80

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

COETMEUR Sebastien 2D 1 0 69

BAZILLE Julien 2D 2 10 80

TISSOT Maxime 3D 3 50 30

LESPINASSE Xavier 3D 4 27 49

ROAT Cyril 3D 5 40 3

MUSTIER Stephane 2D 6 10 83

MONTASTIER Franck 3D 7 0 70

RIGAUD Loic 2D 8 40 80

Tapis 2P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  + 4 0 a  3 D )

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE CADETS 3 A VETERANS) - ARTENIUM
POULES (Le29-11-2025)

 57/57 


